LINEA TROFARELLO - S.GIUSEPPE DI C:

6 - 10 Marzo 2021

Frequentazioni Feriali 30 24 101 17 97 101 101 46 26 |
Frequentazioni Sabato 12 29 28 12 12 28 47 8 9
Frequentazioni Festivo 7 37 5 8 68 11
Quantitativo Bus Feriali 2 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 1]
Quantitativo Bus Sabato 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1
Quantitativo Bus Festivo 1 2 1 1 3 1
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS | BUS “BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 023 | TO 025 TO 027 TO 029 TO 031 | TO 033 TO 037 TO 039 TO 041 TO 043 | TO 045
26750\751 3211 3115\3116 26752\753 26786\787 26755 3215\3217 3119\3120 26756\57 26788\789 | 26758\759
L P P L F L P P L F L
Torino PN FS C.so Vittorio ang. V.Sacchi Palina Sapav 03:52 04:53 05:52 06:53
Torino Stura - - - -
Torino Rebaudengo F.
Torino P. Susa - - - -
Torino Ling. FS, via Pannunzio 1 04:11 05:12 06:11 07:12
Moncalieri FS Viale della Stazione - - - -
Trofarello FS, via Roma 52 a.
Trofarello FS, via Roma 52 p. 05:28 - - 06:28 07:03 07:09 - - 08:28 09:03 09:28
Villastellone FS via Cossolo 05:46 - - 06:46 07:21 07:27 - - 08:46 09:21 09:46
Carmagnola F.S., Piazza XXV Aprile 11 a. 06:04 05:02 06:03 07:04 07:39 07:45 07:02 08:03 09:04 09:39 10:04
Carmagnola F.S., Piazza XXV Aprile 11 p. 06:04 05:02 06:03 07:04 07:39 07:45 07:02 08:03 09:04 09:39 10:04
Racconigi  F.S., Piazza Mazzini 4 06:19 - - 07:19 07:54 08:00 - - 09:19 09:54 10:19
Cavallermag_giore F.S., Viale V.Veneto, 8 a. 06:29 05:27 06:28 07:29 08:04 08:10 07:27 08:28 09:29 10:04 10:29
Cavallermaggiore F.S., Viale V.Veneto,8 p. 06:29 05:27 06:28 07:29 08:04 08:10 07:27 08:28 09:29 10:04 10:29
Savigliano 06:39 05:37 06:38 07:39 08:14 08:20 07:37 08:38 09:39 10:14 10:39
Fossano 07:01 06:00 07:01 08:01 08:36 08:42 08:00 09:01 10:01 10:36 11:01
Bus\KM Feriali 122,6 70 280 61,3 245,2 280 280 122,6 61,3
Bus\KM Sabato 61,3 70 140 61,3 61,3 140 140 61,3 61,3
Bus\KM Domenica 70 140 61,3 70 210 61,3

P = PERMANENTE

L = LAVORATIVO (L - S)
A = FERIALE (L - V)

F = FESTIVO

BUS\KM TORINO PN - FOSSANO KM 70
BUS\KM TROFARELLO - FOSSANO KM 61,3



72 23 63 26 56 29 81 24 69 131 46 58 —I
39 21 23 36 78 36 38 50 46 108 19 26
33 49 14 - 13 20 18 - 28 117 -
3 1 3 1 3 2 4 1 3 6 2 2 |
2 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 5 1 1
2 2 1 1 1 1 2 5
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 047 TO 049 TO 051 TO 053 TO 055 TO 057 TO 059 TO 061 TO 063 TO 065 TO 067 TO 069 TO 071 TO 073
3219\3221 26760\761 3121\3123 26790\791 26762\63 3223\3225 26764\765 3127 26792\793 26766\67 3227\3229 3131\3132 26768\69 26770\771
P L P F L P L P F L P P L L
07:52 08:53 09:52 10:53 11:52 12:53
08:11 09:12 10:11 11:12 12:11 13:12
- 10:28 - 11:03 11:28 - 12:28 - 13:03 13:28 - - 14:28 15:28
- 10:46 - 11:21 11:46 - 12:46 - 13:21 13:46 - - 14:46 15:46
09:02 11:04 10:03 11:39 12:04 11:02 13:04 12:03 13:39 14:04 13:02 14:03 15:04 16:04
09:02 11:04 10:03 11:39 12:04 11:02 13:04 12:03 13:39 14:04 13:02 14:03 15:04 16:04
11:19 - 11:54 12:19 - 13:19 - 13:54 14:19 B - 15:19 16:19
09:27 11:29 10:28 12:04 12:29 11:27 13:29 12:28 14:04 14:29 13:27 14:28 15:29 16:29
09:27 11:29 10:28 12:04 12:29 11:27 13:29 12:28 14:04 14:29 13:27 14:28 15:29 16:29
09:37 11:39 10:38 12:14 12:39 11:37 13:39 12:38 14:14 14:39 13:37 14:38 15:39 16:39
10:00 12:01 11:01 12:36 13:01 12:00 14:01 13:01 14:36 15:01 14:00 15:01 16:01 17:01
210 61,3 210 61,3 210 122,6 280 61,3 210 420 122,6 122,6
140 61,3 70 122,6 210 122,6 140 122,6 140 350 61,3 61,3
140 140 61,3 70 70 61,3 140 350




98 55 156 79 181 70 122 150 38 62 60 37
100 22 52 20 76 19 - 98 35 45 31 12
59 82 28 128 - 65 10 - 28 104

4 2 6 7 5 6 2 3 3 2

4 1 2 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 1

3 4 1 1 3 2 1 1 4
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

TO 075 TO 077 TO 079 TO 081 TO 083 TO 085 TO 087 TO 089 TO 091 TO 093 TO 095 TO 097 TO 099 TO 101
3231\3233 26772\773 3135\3133 26794\795 | 26774775 3235 26776\777 3207 3139 26796\797 26778\79 3107 3239 3109

P L P F L P L A P F L P P L
13:52 14:53 15:52 16:17 16:53 17:21 17:52 18:21
14:11 15:12 16:11 16:36 17:12 17:40 18:11 18:40

16:29 17:03 17:28 18:28 - - 19:03 19:28 - - -

- 16:47 - 17:21 17:46 - 18:46 - - 19:21 19:46 - - -
15:02 17:05 16:03 17:39 18:04 17:02 19:04 17:27 18:03 19:39 20:04 18:31 19:02 19:31
15:02 17:05 16:03 17:39 18:04 17:02 19:04 17:27 18:03 19:39 20:04 18:31 19:02 19:31

- 17:20 - 17:54 18:19 - 19:19 - - 19:54 20:19 - - -
15:27 17:30 16:28 18:04 18:29 17:27 19:29 - 18:28 20:04 20:29 18:56 19:27 19:56
15:27 17:30 16:28 18:04 18:29 17:27 19:29 - 18:28 20:04 20:29 18:56 19:27 19:56
15:37 17:40 16:38 18:14 18:39 17:37 19:39 18:02 18:38 20:14 20:39 19:06 19:37 20:06
16:00 18:02 17:01 18:36 19:01 18:00 20:01 18:25 19:01 20:36 21:01 19:29 20:00 20:29

280 122,6 420 490 183,9 350 420 122,6 210 210 140
280 61,3 140 183,9 210 61,3 280 122,6 140 140 70
210 280 61,3 61,3 210 140 61,3 70 280




19 41 20 25
10 7 14 18
33 15 - 32
1 2 1 1
1 1 1 1
2 1 2
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 103 TO 105 TO 107 TO 109 TO 111
26780\781 3143 26798\799 | 26782183 324313245
L P F L P
18:53 19:52
19:12 20:11
20:28 21:03 21:28 -
20:46 - 21:21 21:46 .
21:04 20:03 21:39 22:04 21:02
21:04 20:03 21:39 22:04 21:02
21:19 - 21:54 22:19 -
21:29 20:28 22:04 22:29 21:27
21:29 20:28 22:04 22:29 21:27
21:39 20:38 22:14 22:39 21:37
22:01 21:01 22:36 23:01 22:00
61,3 140 61,3 70
61,3 70 61,3 70
140 61,3 140

6896,4
4349,9
3360,4



LINEA TROFARELLO - S.GIUSEPPE DI C:

6 - 10 Marzo 2021

Frequentazioni Feriali 10 69 58 149 60 66 125
Frequentazioni Sabato 9 26 15 27 37 14 9
Frequentazioni Festivo 15 8 48
Quantitativo Bus Feriali 1 3 3 6 3 3 5
Quantitativo Bus Sabato 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
Quantitativo Bus Festivo 1 1 2
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 024 TO 026 TO 028 TO 030 TO 032 TO 034 TO 038 TO 040
26700126701 2670226703 3212\3214 26736\26737 3114 26704/26705 | 26706\26707 3206
, L L P F P L L L
Fossano F.S., Piazza Kennedy, 2 p- 03:57 04:57 05:55 05:22 06:55 05:57 06:57 07:25
Savigliano F.S., Piazza Sperino, 10 04:19 05:19 06:17 05:44 07:17 06:19 07:19 07:47
Cavallermaggiore F.S., Viale V.Veneto, 8 a. 04:29 05:29 06:27 05:54 07:27 06:29 07:29 07:57
Cavallermaggiore F.S., Viale V.Veneto, 8 p. 04:29 05:29 06:27 05:54 07:27 06:29 07:29 07:57
Racconigi  F.S., Piazza Mazzini 4 04:39 05:39 - 06:04 - 06:39 07:39 -
Carmagnola F.S., Piazza XXV Aprile 11 a. 04:54 05:54 06:52 06:19 07:52 06:54 07:54 08:22
Carmagnola F.S., Piazza XXV Aprile 11 p. 04:54 05:54 06:52 06:19 07:52 06:54 07:54 08:22
Villastelione FS via Cossolo 05:12 06:12 - 06:37 - 07:12 08:12 -
Trofarello FS$, via Roma 52 a. 05:30 06:30 06:55 07:30 08:30
Trofarello FS$, via Roma 52 p. - - -
Moncalieri FS Viale della Stazione - - -
Torino Ling. FS, via Pannunzio 1 07:43 08:43 09:13
Torino P. Susa - - -
Torino Stura - - -
Torino PN _FS C.so Vittorio ang. V.Sacchi Palina Sapav 08:03 09:03 09:33
Bus\KM Feriali 61,3 183,9 210 420 183,9 183,9 350
Bus\KM Sabato 61,3 61,3 70 70 122,6 61,3 70
Bus\Km Domenica 70 61,3 140

P = PERMANENTE




87 113 31 89 129 29 59 24 71 29
16 53 10 20 40 8 62 16 64 43
18 34 23 23 25 65 21
4 5 2 4 5 1 3 1 3 2
1 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 2
1 2 1 1 1 3 1
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 042 TO 044 TO 046 TO 048 TO 050 TO 052 TO 054 TO 056 TO 058 TO 060 TO 062 TO 064 TO 066
26738\26739 3106 321813220 26708\26709 3208 3118 26710\26711 | 26740\26741 3224\3226 26712\26713 3122 26714\26715 | 26742\26743
F L P L L P L F P L P L F
07:22 07:32 07.55 07:57 08:23 08:55 08:57 09:22 09:55 09:57 10:55 10:57 11:22
07:44 07:54 08:17 08:19 08:45 09:17 09:19 09:44 10:17 10:19 11:17 11:19 11:44
07:54 08:04 08:27 08:29 08:55 09:27 09:29 09:54 10:27 10:29 11:27 11:29 11:54
07:54 08:04 08:27 08:29 08:55 09:27 09:29 09:54 10:27 10:29 11:27 11:29 11:54
08:04 - - 08:39 - - 09:39 10:04 - 10:39 - 11:39 12:04
08:19 08:29 08:52 08:54 09:20 09:52 09:54 10:19 10:52 10:54 11:52 11:54 12:19
08:19 08:29 08:52 08:54 09:20 09:52 09:54 10:19 10:52 10:54 11:52 11:54 12:19
08:37 - - 09:12 - - 10:12 10:37 - 11:12 - 12:12 12:37
08:55 09:30 10:30 10:55 11:30 12:30 12:55
09:20 09:43 10:11 10:43 11:43 12:43
09:40 10:03 10:31 11:03 12:03 13:03
280 350 122,6 280 350 61,3 210 61,3 210 122,6
70 140 61,3 70 140 61,3 210 61,3 210 122,6
61,3 140 70 61,3 70 210 61,3




65 32 110 39 108 27 79 47 100 98 113 59
33 26 47 31 79 17 32 26 78 21 27 25
40 53 53 98 - 14 115 100 -
3 2 5 2 4 1 3 2 4 4 5 3
2 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 1
2 2 2 4 1 5 4
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 068 TO 070 TO 072 TO 074 TO 076 TO 078 TO 080 TO 082 TO 084 TO 086 TO 088 TO 090 TO 092
322813230 26716\26717 3126 2671826719 323213234 26720\26721 3130\3128 26722\26723 | 2674426745 323613238 26724\26725 3134 26726\26727
P L P L P L P L F P L P L
11:55 11:57 12:55 12:57 13:55 13:57 14:55 14:57 15:22 15:55 15:57 16:55 16:57
12:17 12:19 13:17 13:19 14:17 14:19 15:17 15:19 15:44 16:17 16:19 17:17 17:19
12:27 12:29 13:27 13:29 14:27 14:29 15:27 15:29 15:54 16:27 16:29 17:27 17:29
12:27 12:29 13:27 13:29 14:27 14:29 15:27 15:29 15:54 16:27 16:29 17:27 17:29
- 12:39 - 13:39 - 14:39 - 15:39 16:04 - 16:39 - 17:39
12:52 12:54 13:52 13:54 14:52 14:54 15:52 15:54 16:19 16:52 16:54 17:52 17:54
12:52 12:54 13:52 13:54 14:52 14:54 15:52 15:54 16:19 16:52 16:54 17:52 17:54
- 13:12 - 14:12 - 15:12 - 16:12 16:37 - 17:12 - 18:12
13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 16:55 17:30 18:30
13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
210 122,6 350 122,6 280 61,3 210 122,6 280 245,2 350 183,9
140 61,3 140 122,6 210 61,3 140 61,3 210 61,3 70 61,3
140 140 140 280 61,3 350 280




110 27 114 1T - 48 a 45 21 20
59 45 82 7 - 37 12 25 23 17
22 105 120 12 62 38 11 20
5 1 5 1 2 1 2 1 1
2 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1
1 4 5 1 3 2 1 1
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
TO 094 TO 096 TO 098 TO 100 TO 102 TO 104 TO 106 TO 108 TO 110 TO 112 TO 114
26746\26747 3240\3242 26728\26729 3137\3138 26730\26731 | 26748\26749 3244 26732\26733 3141\3142 3248\3250 3145\3146
F P L P L F P L P P P
17:25 17:55 17:57 18:55 18:57 19:22 19:55 19:57 20:55 21:55 22:55
17:47 18:17 18:19 19:17 19:19 19:44 20:17 20:19 21:17 2217 | 2317
17:57 18:27 18:29 19:27 19:29 19:54 20:27 20:29 21:27 22:27 23:27
17:57 18:27 18:29 19:27 19:29 19:54 20:27 20:29 21:27 22:27 23:27
18:07 - 18:39 - 19:39 20:04 - 20:39 - - -
18:22 18:52 18:54 19:52 19:54 20:19 20:52 20:54 21:52 22:52 23:52
18:22 18:52 18:54 19:52 19:54 20:19 20:52 20:54 21:52 22:52 23:52
1840 f R 19:12 . 20:12 20:37 - 21:12 - - "
18:58 19:30 20:30 2():55 21:30 00:23
- - - - - 00:23
19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 00:43
20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03
350 61,3 350 61,3 140 61,3 140 70 70
140 122,6 280 61,3 140 61,3 70 70 70
61,3 280 350 61,3 210 140 70 70

7482,9
4017,3
3579,1



